Program

General Operations
UMKC School of Dentistry
Percent Increase in Core

Total Recurring
Increase/(Decrease)
Percent

Total Appropriations
Increase
Percent

UMC Hospital & Clinics & Ellis Fischel

Cancer Ctr
Increase
Percent

Missouri Rehabilitation Ctr.
Increase
Percent

Institute of Mental Health
Increase
Percent

Missouri Kidney Program
Increase
Percent

Alzheimer's Program
Increase
Percent

State Historical Society
Increase
Percent

MOREnRet
Increase

Percent

MOBIUS

FY2006
Appropriation

(1)  $400,819,361
@) $1,000,000
-0.2%

401,819,361
0

0.0%
$401,819,361
0

0.0%

$13,135,457
0
0.0%

$10,116,691
0
0.0%

$1,839,880
0
0.0%

$4,016,774
0
0.0%

$0
0

$830,341
0
0.0%

$10,153,081
0
0.0%

$0

FY2007
UM Request

$466,481,496
$1,000,000
16.1%

467,481,496
65,662,135 (3)
16.3%
$467,481,496
65,662,135
16.3%

$13,989,262
853,805
6.5%

$10,774,276
657,585
6.5%

$1,937,39%4
97,514
5.3%

$4,229,663
212,889
5.3%

$398,640
398,640

$874,349
44,008
5.3%

$10,691,194
538,113
5.3%

1.0%

CBHE
Recommend.

$568,484,175
$1,000,000
41.5%

569,484,175

167,664,814
41.7%

$569,484,175

167,664,814
41.7%

$13,989,262
853,805
6.5%

$10,774,276
657,585
6.5%

$1,937,3%4
97,514
5.3%

$4,229,663
212,889
5.3%

$398,640
398,640

$874,350
44,009
5.3%

$10,691,194
538,113
5.3%

Gov. FY07
Recommend.

$409,141,189
$1,000,000
1.8%

410,141,189

8,321,828 (4)
2.1%
$410,141,189
8,321,828
2.1%

$13,185,079
49,622
0.4%

$10,116,691
0
0.0%

$1,839,880
0
0.0%

$4,016,774
0
0.0%

$0
0

$830,341
0
0.0%

$10,153,081
0
0.0%

FY?2007
House
Budget

$409,141,189
$1,000,000
1.8%

410,141,189

8,321,828
2.1%

$410,141,189

8,321,828
2.1%

$13,185,079
49,622
0.4%

$10,116,691
0
0.0%

$1,839,880
0
0.0%

$4,016,774
0
0.0%

$150,000
150,000

$969,561
139,220
16.8%

$10,153,081
0
0.0%

FY2007
Senate
Budget

$412,806,189
$0
2.7%

412,806,189

10,986,828
2.7%

$412,806,189

10,986,828
2.7%

$13,185,079
49,622
0.4%

$10,401,691
285,000
2.8%

$1,839,880
0
0.0%

$4,016,774
0
0.0%

$0
0

$1,019,561
189,220
19.5%

$10,356,143
203,062
2.0%

Truly Agreed
to and Finally
Passed

$412,991,189
$0
2.8%

412,991,189

11,171,828 (5)
2.8%
$412,991,189
11,171,828
2.8%

$13,185,079
49,622
0.4%

$10,401,691
285,000
2.8%

$1,839,880
0
0.0%

$4,016,774
0
0.0%

$0
0

$1,019,561
189,220
19.5%

$10,254,612
101,531
1.0%



