Program		FY2006 Appropriation	FY2007 UM Request	CBHE Recommend.	Gov. FY07 Recommend.	FY2007 House Budget	FY2007 Senate Budget	Truly Agreed to and Finally Passed
General Operations UMKC School of Dentistry	(1) (2)	\$400,819,361 \$1,000,000	\$466,481,496 \$1,000,000	\$568,484,175 \$1,000,000	\$409,141,189 \$1,000,000	\$409,141,189 \$1,000,000	\$412,806,189 \$0	\$412,991,189 \$0
Percent Increase in Core	(2)	-0.2%	16.1%	41.5%	1.8%	1.8%	2.7%	2.8%
Total Recurring Increase/(Decrease) Percent		401,819,361 0 0.0%	467,481,496 65,662,135 (3) 16.3%	569,484,175 167,664,814 41.7%	410,141,189 8,321,828 (4) 2.1%	410,141,189 8,321,828 2.1%	412,806,189 10,986,828 2.7%	412,991,189 11,171,828 (5) 2.8%
Total Appropriations		\$401,819,361	\$467,481,496	\$569,484,175	\$410,141,189	\$410,141,189	\$412,806,189	\$412,991,189
Increase Percent		0 0.0%	65,662,135 16.3%	167,664,814 41.7%	8,321,828 2.1%	8,321,828 2.1%	10,986,828 2.7%	11,171,828 2.8%
refeelit		0.070	10.570	41.770	2.170	2.170	2.770	2.070
UMC Hospital & Clinics & Ellis Fisch	nel	******	*** ***	******	*** ***	*** *** ***	*** *** ***	*** ***
Cancer Ctr Increase		\$13,135,457 0	\$13,989,262 853,805	\$13,989,262 853,805	\$13,185,079 49.622	\$13,185,079 49.622	\$13,185,079 49,622	\$13,185,079 49.622
Percent		0.0%	853,805 6.5%	853,805 6.5%	49,622	49,622	49,622	49,622 0.4%
refeelit		0.070	0.570	0.570	0.470	0.470	0.470	0.470
Missouri Rehabilitation Ctr.		\$10,116,691	\$10,774,276	\$10,774,276	\$10,116,691	\$10,116,691	\$10,401,691	\$10,401,691
Increase		0	657,585	657,585	0	0	285,000	285,000
Percent		0.0%	6.5%	6.5%	0.0%	0.0%	2.8%	2.8%
Institute of Mental Health		\$1,839,880	\$1,937,394	\$1,937,394	\$1,839,880	\$1,839,880	\$1,839,880	\$1,839,880
Increase		0	97,514	97,514	0	0	0	0
Percent		0.0%	5.3%	5.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Missouri Kidney Program		\$4,016,774	\$4,229,663	\$4,229,663	\$4,016,774	\$4,016,774	\$4,016,774	\$4,016,774
Increase		0	212,889	212,889	0	0	0	0
Percent		0.0%	5.3%	5.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Alzheimer's Program		\$0	\$398,640	\$398,640	\$0	\$150,000	\$0	\$0
Increase		0	398,640	398,640	0	150,000	0	0
Percent								
State Historical Society		\$830,341	\$874.349	\$874,350	\$830,341	\$969,561	\$1,019,561	\$1,019,561
Increase		0	44,008	44,009	0	139,220	189,220	189,220
Percent		0.0%	5.3%	5.3%	0.0%	16.8%	19.5%	19.5%
MOREnet		\$10,153,081	\$10,691,194	\$10,691,194	\$10,153,081	\$10,153,081	\$10,356,143	\$10,254,612
Increase		0	538,113	538,113	0	0	203.062	101,531
Percent		0.0%	5.3%	5.3%	0.0%	0.0%	2.0%	1.0%
MODING		¢01.00/						

MOBIUS \$01.0%